SPEC SHEET
MEMS optical switch
FTBx-9160
Power meter
FTBx-1750
Rackmount platform
LTB-8
Outstanding spectral uniformity

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTBx-3500
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
B = Singlemode 9/125 µm
BI = Singlemode 9/125 µm with power monitoring
C = Multimode 50/125 µm
CI = Multimode 50/125 µm with power monitoring
D = Multimode 62.5/125 µm
DI = Multimode 62.5/125 µm with power monitoring
Example: FTBx-3500-BI-EI-EUI-98
a. Available only for singlemode models.
FTBx-3500-XX-XX
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 a
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key a
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC a
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 a